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CHRISTOPHER BEARDSLEY

Brass Quintet 

  

1. Flourish 

2. Nocturne – Blues 

3. Burlesque  

  

Instrumentation 

  

Trumpet 1 in B flat doubling Piccolo Trumpet 

Trumpet 2 in B flat doubling Flügelhorn 

French Horn in F 

Trombone 

Tuba 

  

Duration: c13 minutes 

  

Please note: the score is notated in C i.e. at sounding pitch 

First performed by the Fine Arts Brass Ensemble in the Great Hall

at Leeds University on Friday 6th February 2004 
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Christopher Beardsley

1. Flourish

Brass Quintet

Copyright: Christopher Beardsley 1995
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2. Nocturne - Blues
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8

8

8
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8
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8
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Rit.

Tpt

Tpt

Hn

Tbn.

Tba
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A tempo (e=c69)
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Very fast

(e=c152-164)

3. Burlesque

(<x=x> sempre)

Slow (e=c48)
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Slow (e=c48)
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A tempo (e=c152-164)
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